Position

Supervising Building Craftmech

Project Manager

Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Lead Building Craftsmechanic
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Project Manager

Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Parks & Facilities Worker Il
Facilities Services Coord
Building Services Attendant

Building Craftsmechanic Ill

Other Positions Held County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department

Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings
Co Facilities - Buildings

Total Wages

$74,019
$71,936
$59,388
$58,720
$57,546
$53,665
$51,247
$49,780
$48,800
$48,237
$45,449
$43,843
$43,695
$43,686
$39,800
$26,722
$24,648

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,479
$4,221
$15,503
$4,762
$4,778
$15,661
$18,173
$4,413
$13,287
$13,408
$14,656
$2,426
$14,790
$17,905
$17,689
$8,194
$7,360



