Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Building Craftmech		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$74,019	\$4,479
Project Manager		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$71,936	\$4,221
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$59,388	\$15,503
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$58,720	\$4,762
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$57,546	\$4,778
Lead Building Craftsmechanic		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$53,665	\$15,661
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$51,247	\$18,173
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$49,780	\$4,413
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$48,800	\$13,287
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$48,237	\$13,408
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$45,449	\$14,656
Project Manager		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$43,843	\$2,426
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$43,695	\$14,790
Parks & Facilities Worker III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$43,686	\$17,905
Facilities Services Coord		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$39,800	\$17,689
Building Services Attendant		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$26,722	\$8,194
Building Craftsmechanic III		Yolo County	Co Facilities - Buildings	\$24,648	\$7,360